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Enforcement Action Requests 17 Received Date
Memphis Municipal WWTF 3/17/2014
SHELBYVILLE WWTF 3/6/2014
Winfield Municipal Lagoon 3/26/2014
KNOX CITY WWTF 3/26/2014
Joplin Turkey Creek WWTF 3/31/2014
63 Diner Wastewater Treatment Plant 3/25/2014
Hannibal Sanitary Landfill 3/5/2014
The Pony 3/21/2014
Fruitiand American Meat 3/10/2014
Racer Girls 3/10/2014
Nimmo and Linne 3/21/2014
Regional Ready Mix, Inc. 3/21/2014
F AND S PALLET INC 3/21/2014
TURNER SCRAP METAL MOBILE 3/21/2014
Gill Group Apartments 3/25/2014
Wallis Oil Company 3/10/2014
Bob Agler Property 3/31/2014
Resolved Enforcement Cases 10 Resolved Date

Referred to Attorney General's Office

Wheelhouse Marina/Villas

39TH STREET EXTENSION-SEL
HAYTI HEIGHTS

VIENNA SEED AND FERTILIZER
OAK GROVE MOBILE HOME PAR

3/19/2014

3/4/2014
3/25/2014
3/19/2014
3/21/2014

Resolved without AGO Referral (Bold means enforcement not initiated.)

East Butler County Common SEW
Craig Water Treatment Facility
Hayti Aerated WWT Lagoon
Monticello Lagoon

Bogler Clay Stockpile

3/20/2014
3/25/2014
3/25/2014
3/25/2014
3/11/2014

Milestones Achieved

Abatement Order on Consent
Moberly LDS Church

Compliance Monitoring Schedule
Biokyowa, INC

Consent Judgement

22

2

Milestone Date

3/12/2014

3/4/2014

Milestone Type

Abatement Order on Consent

Compliance Monitoring Schedule

Information was retrieved from MoCWIS at 10:47 am on April 22, 2014
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UPPER DECK, THE
LOGANBILL ENTERPRISES INC

Court Order Date
GREEN ACRES SUBD

Enforcement Letter

Lehenbauer Pre-Manufacture

RWCK, LLC

Columbia Freightliner Sales, Inc. WWTF
Gaslight MHP

North Oak Estates Sewage Treatment Fac

Petition Filed with Court
First Class Swine
Kueker SEW

Referred to AGO

Suburban Wheel Estate MHP
Expressway Stop

Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc

Pick-N-Pull - Winner Road

The Pony

F AND S PALLET INC

Regional Ready Mix, Inc.

Nimmo and Linne

TURNER SCRAP METAL MOBILE

3/13/2014
3/14/2014

3/5/2014

3/14/2014

3/5/2014
3/14/2014
3/28/2014
3/11/2014

3/20/2014
3/3/2014

3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/21/2014
3/21/2014
3/21/2014
3/21/2014
3/21/2014

Consent Judgement
Consent Judgement

Court Order Date

Enforcement Letter
Enforcement Letter
Enforcement Letter
Enforcement Letter
Enforcement Letter

Petition Filed with Court
Petition Filed with Court

Referred to AGO
Referred to AGO
Referred to AGO
Referred to AGO
Referred to AGO
Referred to AGO
Referred to AGO
Referred to AGO
Referred to AGO

Information was retrieved from MoCWIS at 10:47 am on April 22, 2014



